

https://www.hirings24.online/job/robeks-internship-summer-program-for-undergraduates/

# Robeks Internship Summer 2025 Program for Students

### Description

Looking for a rewarding career in the health and wellness industry? Look no further than Robeks, a leading smoothie and juice franchise with locations throughout Los Angeles. At Robeks, we're passionate about helping our customers live healthier, happier lives through our delicious and nutritious products. And we're looking for talented individuals like you to join our team and help us spread the Robeks love!

As a Robeks team member, you'll be responsible for creating amazing smoothies and juices that our customers can't resist. You'll also provide exceptional customer service and help maintain a clean and inviting store environment. At Robeks, we believe that healthy eating can be delicious, and we want you to share that message with our customers.

#### Responsibilities

- Create delicious smoothies and juices using high-quality ingredients
- Provide exceptional customer service to ensure a positive experience for every customer
- Maintain a clean and organized store environment
- · Learn about our products and share that knowledge with customers
- · Assist with inventory management and ordering supplies as needed

#### Qualifications

To join the Robeks team, you'll need to have a positive attitude, a willingness to learn, and a passion for health and wellness. Previous experience in the food service industry is preferred but not required.

#### Experience

While previous experience is not required, it can be an advantage. We're looking for team members who have experience working in a fast-paced environment, providing excellent customer service, and working as part of a team.

#### Skills

- · Excellent customer service skills
- Strong communication skills
- · Ability to work in a fast-paced environment
- Attention to detail
- Basic math skills
- Ability to multitask

#### **Job Benefits**

At Robeks, we believe that our team members are our greatest asset. That's why we offer a competitive salary, flexible scheduling, and opportunities for growth and advancement within the company. We also offer health insurance benefits for full-time employees.

Hiring organization Robeks

Employment Type Intern

**Duration of employment** 6 months

#### Job Location

Los Angeles, California, USA, 90001, Los Angeles, California, USA

Working Hours 8

# Base Salary

Date posted December 5, 2024

# Valid through

13.05.2026

## Contacts

Interested in joining the Robeks team? Visit our website to learn more and apply today! You can also visit one of our many Los Angeles locations to speak with a manager and learn more about our available positions. We can't wait to hear from you!